ORGANIGRAMM der JFG HaRgau/Weisachtal fur die Saison 2018/2019

Mannschaft Name Vorname
A Pecht Lukas
A Zehnter Jakob
B Barth Jurgen
B Musacchia Salvatore
B Eichler Johannes
C Reg Nico
C Mdller Rene
C Batz Michael
C Langbein Justin

Braun Rudolf

D Welz Eckardt
M-B U17 Merkle Manuel
M-B U17 Klein Reinhold
M-B U17 Lang Richard
M-C U15 Klein Reinhold
M-C U15 Weisel Wolfgang
1.Vorstand Busch Michael
2.Vorstand Batz Johannes
Schriftfiihrer Klein Reinhold
Kassier Reinwald Georg
Jugendspielleiter Stohr Klaus
Beisitzer SCM Jorgen Hellmuth
Beisitzer TSVB Kunzelmann Thomas
Beisitzer TSVPF. Popp Michael

Adresse

Lohr 3
Schulgasse 47

Geroldswind

Am Mardersberg 16

Bergleite (Junkersdorf)

Voccawind

Sonneberger Str. 10

Kellerstralte 3

Gemeinfeld 49 b
Gemeinfeld 67

Kapellenstrafte 10

Gemeinfeld 67
Lohrer Stralle 3

Schinderholz 18

Todenweisach 12

Gemeinfeld 67

Salomonsberg 17

PLZ
96176
97496

96126

96126

96176
96126
96126
96126

96126
96126

97496
97496
96106

97496
96126

97496
96126
97496
96176

Friedrich Ruckert Weg 6 96176

Tulpenweg 4
Leuzendorf 43
Am Hofacker 15

96126
97496
97483

Ort
Pfarrweisach
Burgpreppach

Maroldsweisach

Maroldsweisach

Pfarrweisach

Maroldsweisach
Maroldsweisach
Maroldsweisach

Maroldsweisach
Maroldsweisach

Burgpreppach
Burgpreppach
Ebern

Burgpreppach
Maroldsweisach

Burgpreppach
Maroldsweisach
Burgpreppach
Pfarrweisach
Pfarrweisach
Maroldsweisach
Burgpreppach
Eltmann/Dippach

Tel.
09535/1369
09534/1369

09532/ 1767

09535/1460
09532/360

09532/8055

09534/553
09534/1307
09531/4731

09534/1307

09534/921169
09532/1318
09534/1307
09535/1205
09535/980183
09532/362
09534/921295

Mobil
0176/43433739
0151/64843285

0151/612275585 juergenbarth1@gmx.de

171/1429268

0171/3838968
0162/9827159

Mail
pecht.lukas@yahoo.de
jazehnter@gmail.com

Spielort
Burgpreppach

Maroldsweisach
salvo.m72@hotmail.de
eichler_johannes@yahoo.de
reg.nico@web.de Maroldsweisach
rene.mueller95@web.de
michael.baetz96@gmail.com
Justin983langbein@gmail.com

0160/9058974 braun.maroldsweisach@freenet. Maroldsweisach

0151/27539486
0171/4573376

0171/4573376
0176/43853889

0151/58515448
0171/7048366
0171/4573376
0176/55186673
0176/24462812
0172/6758182
0160/93047981
0170/4740317

manuel-merkle@web.de Gemeinfeld
reklein12@web.de

sr-RichardLang@web.de

reklein12@web.de Gemeinfeld

michael.busch@butik-billa.de
johannes-baetz@t-online.de
reklein12@web.de
georg.reinwald@spk-ostunterfranken.de
kl-stoehr@t-online.de
Joergen.Hellmuth@t-online.de
family-kunzelmann@gmx.de
michaelpopp1@hotmail.com



